FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	t			epartment of Commerce nt and Trademark Office PATENT			
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET							
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).							
Submission Ty	pe	Conveyance Typ					
☑ New		Assignment	Security Agreer				
Document ID #			Change of Nam	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Correction of]	PTO Error	Merger	Other				
	#	U.S. Government					
Corrective Do		(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencles)					
	Frame #	🗋 Departmental File 👘 Secret File		Secret File			
Conveying Part		Mark If additional r	names of conveying partie	e éttached			
				Execution Date			
Name (line 1)	ImageX, Inc.			onth Day Year 05 07 03			
· 1				** **			
Name (line 2)							
Second Party	····		I	Execution Date			
Name (line 1)			<u>Mo</u>	nth Day Year			
Name (line 2)							
Receiving Party		Mark if a	dditional names of receiv	ing parties attached			
Name (line 1)	If document to be recorded						
Name (line 2)	ImageX, Inc. (formerly Kink	ala Mashinatan Ingʻ		is an assignment and the receiving party is not			
	Imagex, inc. (jorneny kink	.o's wasnington, me.,		domiciled in the United States,			
Address (line 1)	10800 NE Points Drive an appointment of a domestic representative is attached.						
· · ·				(Designation must be a separate document from			
Address (line 2)	Suite 200			Assignment.)			
Address (line 3)	م م ال الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم ا	14/					
Audress (inte of [Kirkland	Washington	980				
Domestic Repr	City esentative Name and Ad	State/Country	or the first Receiving Part	Zip Code ty only.			
Name				· ····;·			
Address (line 1)			<u></u> .	l			
Address (line 2)				J			
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)		<u> </u>					
		FOR OFFICE USE O					
		FOR OFFICE USE U					

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2023) and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Packag 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS _____ ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patente and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-161 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	9B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT		
Correspondent	Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	202-824-3000		
Name	Christopher R. Glemt	pocki			
Address (line 1)	Banner & Witcoff, LTI	D			
Address (line 2)	1001 G Street, NW, S	Sulte 1100			
Address (line 3)	Washington DC 2000	1			
Address (line 4)		····			
Pages	Enter the total number including any attachme	of pages of the attached conveyance ents	e document # 1		
Application Nu	mber(s) or Patent Nu	umber(s) 🛛 Mark if add	litional numbers attached.		
	the Patent Application Number t Application Number(s)	or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	OTH numbers for the same property). Patent Number(s)		
10/004,951		/479,917 6,473,760			
09/479,669	09/479,911 09	/479,918 0,415,277			
09/736,966	09/479,913 09	/480,645			
If this document is being signed by the first name		ent Application, enter the date the patent app	Dilcation was Month Day Year		
-	tion Treaty (PCT)				
<u>oniv if</u> a	T application number U.S. Application as not been assigned.				
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved, # 13					
Fee Amount	Fee Amou	unt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.4	1): \$ 40		
Method of I Deposit Ac Enter for payr	count ment by deposit account or if a	Enclosed Deposit Account dditional fees can be charged to the account			
	Deposit A	ccount Number:	# 19-0733		
<u></u>		tion to charge additional fees:	Yes 🛛 No 🗌		
attached ce indicated h Christopher R. Gler	t of my knowledge and be opy is a true copy of the c erein. mbocki, Reg. No. 38,800	elief, the foregoing information is tru priginal document. Charges to depos	e and correct and any sit account are authorized, as Mark 4, ZO 4		
Name of Perso	on Signing	Signature	Dáte		
	<u></u>				

PATENT REEL: 014394 FRAME: 0574

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY		ET U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT			
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names	of conveying parties attached			
Enter additional Conv	-		Execution Date			
Name (line 1)			Month Day Year			
Name (line 2)			Execution Date			
Name (line 1)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Month Day Year			
Name (line 2)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Execution Date			
Name (line 1)			Month Day Year			
Receiving Party(les		Mark if addition	al names of receiving parties attached			
Enter additional Rece	iving Party(lee)					
Name (line 1)			If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not			
Name (line 2)			domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
Address (line 1)			representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from			
Address (line 2)			Assignment.)			
Address (line 3)	City	State/Country				
		State/Country				
Name (line 1)			If document to be recorded Is an assignment and the receiving			
Name (line 2)			party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment			
Address (line 1)			of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be			
Address (line 2)			a separate document from Assignment.)			
Address (line 3)		State/Country	770 Code			
City State/Country Zip Code Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached						
	• •		OTH numbers for the same property).			
	pplication Number(s)		Patent Number(s)			
09/479,946						
09/480,172	[

PATENT REEL: 014394 FRAME: 0575

ARTICLES OF MERGER

KINKO'S WASHINGTON, INC.

SECRETARY OF STATE MAY 0 8 2003 STATE OF WASHINGTON

AND

IMAGEX, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.11.050, the following Articles of Merger are executed for the purpose of merging ImageX, Inc., a Washington corporation ("ImageX"), with and into Kinko's Washington, Inc., a Washington corporation ("Kinko's").

1. The Agreement and Plan of Merger (the "Plan of Merger") approved by the Board of Directors of each of Kinko's and ImageX, pursuant to which ImageX is to be merged with and into Kinko's, is attached hereto as Exhibit A.

2. Pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.11.040, the Plan of Merger does not require the approval of the shareholders of either ImageX or Kinko's.

3. The merger of ImageX with and into Kinko's shall be effective immediately upon the filing of these Articles of Merger with the Secretary of State.

4. Article First of the Articles of Incorporation of Kinko's is hereby amended in it entirety to read as follows:

"The name of the corporation is ImageX, Inc. (the "Corporation")."

Dated:

May 7, 2003

KINKO'S WASHINGTON, INC.

By:

Name: Frederic C. Liskow Title: SVP, General Counsel & Secretary

DAL02:373641.1

PATENT REEL: 014394 FRAME: 0576

RECORDED: 03/04/2004